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1.4.1 JREBFEHR DTSR

®1-4 2011 FL2EKFENREBERBITNHER

R FET-F (1/10 J7) 0L AFETHR 0FAMRIE  AHZEREAT
B4aait 5 s (%0) (& =100) o7t (%)
WZait
At 575.58 672.16 475.53 5.83 107.96 1.36
Rigsx 564.18 643.32 483.05 4.10 110.67 1.78
oh s s X 584.77 690.56 475.26 435 105.74 1.06
[iigi5:11%8 580.31 690.30 464.46 9.80 107.71 1.13
e i}
it 501.41 582.98 417.78 4.83 106.42 1.46
R 498.28 564.75 429.82 432 107.87 1.47
T 499.20 587.75 408.91 4.83 104.99 1.29
[iig: 15 31} 512.69 618.57 404.28 5.79 106.04 1.73
KA
it 624.73 730.77 514.13 6.19 108.52 1.30
KRS 624.79 715.92 531.79 3.99 112.08 2.02
hRAT 637.66 753.34 516.77 4.18 106.00 0.95
PEIARAT 609.32 720.48 490.82 10.83 108.15 0.92

1.4.2 25 Wil A5 %6 724K F
1421 BABRTZE
F1-4-2-1 201 EHB BN STFET-RAERBSHR

MIETE 7 Jir A Wl R AT BRI R
110 J) e gtk RibEate o "ottt RitAaatk e "otk R EH
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
<300 3 323 3.23 4 6.90 6.90 1 1.03 1.03
350~ 8 5.16 8.39 4 6.90 13.80 4 4.12 5.15
400~ 14 9.03 17.42 10 17.24 31.04 4 4.12 9.27
450~ 21 13.55 30.97 15 25.86 56.90 6 6.20 15.47
500~ 19 12.26 43.23 6 10.34 67.24 13 13.40 28.87
550~ 23 14.84 58.07 5 8.62 75.86 18 18.56 47.43
600~ 31 20.00 78.07 9 15.52 91.38 22 22.68 70.11
650~ 21 13.55 91.62 3 5.18 96.56 18 18.56 88.67
700~ 3 1.94 93.56 - - 96.56 3 3.09 91.76
750~ 4 2.58 96.14 1 1.72 98.28 3 3.09 94.85
800~ 2 1.29 97.43 1 1.72 100.00 1 1.03 95.88
850~ 3 1.94 99.37 0 0.00 100.00 3 3.09 98.97
900~ 1 0.63 100.00 0 0.00 100.00 1 1.03 100.00

At 155 100.00 58 100.00 97 100.00
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1422 O0FAEFETE
£1-4-2-2 2011 EEMNE 0 SHFTFKFFHHSHR

0454 A il 3 _ WA ARAT £
FET-HR P Ao BitAEaW s Bl BitESK e HAl  BitEak
(1710 73 M o (%) M o (%) e (%)
0 36 23.23 23.23 15 25.86 25.86 21 21.65 21.65
300~ 64  41.29 64.52 26 44.83 70.69 38 39.18 60.83
600~ 29 1871 83.23 11 18.98 89.67 18 18.56 79.39
900~ 8 5.16 88.39 3 5.17 94.84 5 5.15 84.54
1200~ 5 3.21 91.60 1 1.72 96.56 4 4.12 88.66
1500~ 5 3.21 94.81 . 5 96.56 5 5.15 93.81
1800~ 3 1.94 96.75 1 1.72 98.28 2 2.07 95.88
2400~ 1 0.65 97.40 - - 98.28 1 1.03 96.91
2700~ 1 0.65 98.05 1 1.72 100.00 - - 96.91
3000~ 1 0.65 98.70 - . 100.00 1 1.03 97.94
3900~ 1 0.65 99.35 . - 100.00 1 1.03 98.97
5100~ 1 0.65 100.00 - - 100.00 1 1.03 100.00
&t 155 100.00 58  100.00 97  100.00
1.4.3  FEP#E HI G b o b
1431 EELEFERHISHET LML
F1-4-3-1 ETABEELENE SIS RN %)
BeE AT W% i A
B 2 W AL it it R ki [k At AR h#R [
A% Gl ER 1224 2335  23.83 2854 13.58 6.33 517 7.44 6.30
HhX % (77 B B 26.87  46.67 4638 4978  42.18 16.33 15.31 1542 18.65
B4 (K) Epfx 4122 18.11 1874 1334 2457 53.52 56.91 5466 4822
ZHE DA 11.04 5.74 6.10 2.98 9.50 13.86 12.16 14.89 14.54
B AR 3.52 1.84 1.09 1.31 4.46 4.41 4.48 3.86 5.02
A2 4.43 3.53 2.94 3.58 481 491 5.17 3.19 6.76
NG 0.67 0.76 0.93 0.45 0.90 0.63 0.81 0.55 0.51
F14-3-2 T ABTERRARNEEENESISH RN %)
Featenl a3t ﬁﬁﬁ, B S;ﬁ DRI HRE 22 pre Y
B s WAL . Figed - TR G . o P
&t 100.00  100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00  100.00
A% (W) B 1224 1248 2530  13.18 7.36 762 1521 16.80  11.59 4.70
HhX 2% (T BE B 26.87 3503 4062  33.62 2263 2004 2975 3509 2609 1732
Ha (X) BEfx 4122  44.04 3238 4043 4737 4506  39.54 4081 4565  35.75
ZH DA 11.04 5.84 1.13 7.20 13.87 19.52 9.44 4.66 11.59 14.44
F EARE 3.52 1.52 0.15 1.42 4.45 5.32 3.25 1.17 2.17 5.77
R 4.43 0.81 0.15 3.89 3.66 2.11 2.45 0.83 291 19.93

AV 0.67 0.28 0.27 0.26 0.66 0.33 0.36 0.64 2 2.09




1.4.3.2 ELERHSISETRIEAK
®1-4-3-3 RTABEELENRTSHKRERL(%)

| $—& & & |

PEE AT Wz ] AT

B S W &t At AR i [ it KRB kil [ifil
&t 100.00  100.00 100.00 100.00  100.00 100.00  100.00 100.00  100.00
i 0.52 0.39 0.30 0.63 0.21 0.59 0.18 1.24 0.24
gl 7.13 9.79 10.07 8.97 10.54 5.71 5.39 7.59 3.74
FA 137 1.56 1.70 1.69 0.99 1.27 1.92 1.12 0.70
PR + 4L, 58.86 58.35 60.50 56.47 56.48 59.13 63.42 58.63 54.86
[i77S 24.39 21.91 19.19 24.45 24.00 25.72 21.20 26.17 30.30
B Ji #E T 6.78 7.14 7.15 7.26 6.91 6.59 6.71 4.21 9.41
A 0.95 0.86 1.09 0.53 0.87 0.99 1.18 1.04 0.75

F14-3-4 T ABTEREFIEEENEESHKERK(%)
SEH A L TR g O mn owms T BRE
pEswE 00 AR e MU s g A2 MRZE 0 OW
d15 ip 3 YT I

&t 100.00  100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
F R 0.52 0.13 0.04 0.03 0.07 0.01 0.04 0.02 2.17 5.19
g 7.13 210 2831 0.55 0.41 0.35 1.76 1.40 . 0.21
FAR 1.37 0.38 3.28 0.22 0.60 0.15 2.12 0.70 6.52 226
K + B AL 58.86  73.72  59.53 7443 6205 6504 67.03 77.07 4855 29.13
4978 2439  21.29 772 1879 2891 3025 2429 1769 3623  37.28
e J HE W 6.78 1.99 0.61 5.60 7.09 3.66 424 227 6.53  23.55
N2 0.95 0.39 0.51 0.38 0.87 0.54 0.52 0.85 < 2.38

7



